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	Wednesday June 20, 2018
	NOFA RELEASED – Preliminary MCOC NOFA Notice posted

	
	Thursday June 21
	MCOC Meeting 

	
	Friday June 22
	

	
	Saturday June 23
	

	
	Sunday June 24
	

	
	Monday June 25
	

	
	Tuesday June 26
	

	
	Wednesday June 27
	

	
	Thursday June 28
	

	
	Friday June 29
	Selection discussion – Portland/GoTo

	
	Saturday June 30
	

	
	Sunday July 1, 2018
	

	
	Monday July 2
	

	
	Tuesday July 3
	

	
	Wednesday July 4
	Fourth of July Holiday

	
	Thursday July 5
	(COCBOD Canceled)

	
	Friday July 6
	MCOC RFP Posted & Shared / DRAFT Timeline and Outline send to NOFA Com

	
	Saturday July 7
	

	
	Sunday July 8
	

	
	Monday July 9
	

	
	Tuesday July 10
	Statewide Homeless Council Meeting

	
	Wednesday July 11
	

	
	Thursday July 12
	

	
	Friday July 13
	NOFA COM/ Letters of Intent Due / Post Scoring & Ranking & $ info

	
	Saturday July 14
	

	
	Sunday July 15
	

	
	Monday July 16
	

	
	Tuesday July 17
	

	
	Wednesday July 18
	

	
	Thursday July 19
	MCOC MEETING

	
	Friday July 20
	NOFA COMMITTEE /ptld 11-2 back bay

	
	Saturday July 21
	

	
	Sunday July 22
	

	
	Monday July 23
	NAEH Conf

	
	Tuesday July 24
	NAEH Conf

	
	Wednesday July 25
	NAEH Conf

	
	Thursday July 26
	NAEH Conf

	
	Friday July 27
	

	
	Saturday July 28
	

	
	Sunday July 29
	

	
	Monday July 30
	

	
	Tuesday July 31
	

	
	Wednesday August 1
	

	
	Thursday August 2
	COCBOD Meeting – in Augusta

	
	Friday August 3
	

	
	Saturday August 4
	

	
	Sunday August 5
	

	
	Monday August 6
	

	
	Tuesday August 7
	

	
	Wednesday August 8
	

	
	Thursday August 9
	

	
	Friday August 10
	NOFA COMMITTEE

	
	Saturday August 11
	

	
	Sunday August 12
	

	
	Monday August 13
	

	
	Tuesday August 14
	Statewide Homeless Council Meeting

	
	Wednesday August 15
	

	
	Thursday August 16
	MCOC Meeting – vote on what’s done, authorize NOFA Com to finish the rest

	
	Friday August 17
	MCOC SUBMISSION DEADLINE For project apps in esnaps

	
	Saturday August 18
	

	
	Sunday August 19
	

	
	Monday August 20
	Confirm all expected submissions

	
	Tuesday August 21
	Organize and send Apps and Renewal Monitoring Info to Selection Com

	
	Wednesday August 22
	Compile Con Plan Listing and send request for Certifications, due Aug 29

	
	Thursday August 23
	

	
	Friday August 24
	NOFA COMMITTEE

	
	Saturday August 25
	

	
	Sunday August 26
	

	
	Monday August 27
	

	
	Tuesday August 28
	? Renewal App Scoring and Ranking? (sooner is better)

	
	Wednesday August 29
	Con Plan Certs Due – follow 

	
	Thursday August 30
	? New App Scoring and Ranking? (sooner is better)

	
	Friday August 31
	MCOC SCORING / RANKING RESULTS POSTED

	
	Saturday September 1
	

	
	Sunday September 2
	

	
	Monday September 3
	Labor Day Holiday

	
	Tuesday September 4
	

	
	Wednesday September 5
	

	
	Thursday September 6
	COCBOD Meeting - in Portland

	
	Friday September 7
	NOFA COMMITTEE / Any Scoring/Ranking Appeals Due

	
	Saturday September 8
	

	
	Sunday September 9
	

	
	Monday September 10
	Appeals Panel reviews any and all appeals

	
	Tuesday September 11
	Statewide Homeless Council Meeting

	
	Wednesday September 12
	Appeal Decisions sent to Applicants

	
	Thursday September 13
	?? full MCOC??? NOFA PROJECT PRIORITIZATON LISTING FINALIZED IN ESNAPS

	
	Friday September 14
	FULL NOFA APPLIATION FINALIZED IN ESNAPS

	
	Saturday September 15
	

	
	Sunday September 16
	

	
	Monday September 17
	Finalize and Submit – tentative

	
	Tuesday September 18
	FINAL NOFA SUBMISSION DEADLINE

	
	Wednesday September 19
	

	
	 Thursday September 20
	MCOC Meeting



